422 MAONA AVE,

422 MAONA AVE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-6222 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935-6222
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Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. You' Il love the layout of this home and the * 3 beds
neighborhood it’s in! This 3BR, 2 BA has room for everyone and features: a family room * 2 baths
with fireplace, living room, large kitchen, a craft room (or office) with cupboards & a work * Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
» 1580 sq ft

area and a 3 season room off the...

LISTING

First Weber, Inc.

E“18th St

Fond Du Lac
Wilbert Vault
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Water Softener- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Own,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI 1052

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 528 Tax Amount: 2950

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Public Sewer
Public

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12X11 Upper
Bedroom 2 10X10 Upper
Bedroom 3 10X9 Upper
Family Room 20X14 Lower
Kitchen 12X12 Main
Living Room 18X11 Main
Dining Room 11X8 Main
Unfinished 12X10

Unfinished 2

Other Room 2 12X10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other
Heating: Other, Wall Unit(s) Basement: Finished,Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Shake Siding,Stone Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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